

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).790/2006

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KALAWATI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 791 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Lokesh Kumar, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.K. Garg, Adv.

Mr. Manoranjan Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It has been submitted by the learned counsel for the petitioners that

the petitioners will be complying with the office report within four weeks.

List again on 18.4.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registra

r

ns